BULKHEAD RECEPTACLES, SLEEVETHRU ADAPTERS,
AND UNIVERSAL SLEEVETHRU ADAPTERS
DTS0131 OZ Optics reserves the right to change any specifications without prior notice. 8 January 2016 1
Features:
• Precise aligned connection
for industry-standard flat or
angled FC/PC, FC/APC,
SMA, LC/PC, SC/PC and

9527 HPLC-LC 20 mm OD bulkhead LC receptacle.
12319 HPLC-SCA-HP 20 mm OD bulkhead angled SC receptacle. Stainless steel.
ORDERING INFORMATION
For Standard Parts, please see our Online Catalog http://shop.ozoptics.com/
Order Examples for Standard Parts:
2
Universal Connectors
FC/SC with
square flange
Molded ST/FC ST/FCFC/SC ST/SC
3
Description Part Number
BULK-0X-F
Bulkhead SMA Receptacle without Stopper Bulkhead SMA Receptacle with Stopper
Bulkhead FC/PC Receptacle Bulkhead Angled FC/PC Receptacle
X = is the male connector type 3 for NTT-FC
compatible, 3A for Angled PC, 5 for SMA
905, 6 for SMA 906, 8 for AT&T-ST, SC for
SC connectors, LC for LC connectors)
F = is the type of fiber being used (S for
singlemode, M for multimode, P for
polarization maintaining fiber)
Table 3. Universal Connectors
BC# OZ Part # Description
14854 AA-200-31.25U FC to 1.25mm ferrule universal connector adaptor
3198 AA-200-32.5U FC to 2.5mm ferrule universal connector adaptor
1832 AA-200-38 FC to ST universal connector adaptor
43705 AA-200-3LC FC to LC universal connector adaptor
1831 AA-200-3SC FC to SC universal connector adaptor
1950 AA-200-58 SMA 905 to ST universal connector adaptor
1835 AA-200-63 SMA 906 to FC universal connector adaptor
2918 AA-200-68 SMA 906 to ST universal connector adaptor
2883 AA-200-8SC ST to SC universal connector adaptor
17107 AA-200-ESC E2000 to SC universal connector adaptor
43704 AA-200-SCLC SC to LC universal connector adaptor
<<
  /ASCII85EncodePages false
  /AllowTransparency false
  /AutoPositionEPSFiles true
  /AutoRotatePages /All
  /Binding /Left
  /CalGrayProfile (Dot Gain 20%)
  /CalRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CalCMYKProfile (Coated GRACoL 2006 \050ISO 12647-2:2004\051)
  /sRGBProfile (sRGB IEC61966-2.1)
  /CannotEmbedFontPolicy /Warning
  /CompatibilityLevel 1.4
  /CompressObjects /Tags
  /CompressPages true
  /ConvertImagesToIndexed true
  /PassThroughJPEGImages true
  /CreateJobTicket false
  /DefaultRenderingIntent /Perceptual
  /DetectBlends true
  /DetectCurves 0.0000
  /ColorConversionStrategy /sRGB
  /DoThumbnails false
  /EmbedAllFonts true
  /EmbedOpenType false
  /ParseICCProfilesInComments true
  /EmbedJobOptions true
  /DSCReportingLevel 0
  /EmitDSCWarnings false
  /EndPage -1
  /ImageMemory 1048576
  /LockDistillerParams false
  /MaxSubsetPct 90
  /Optimize true
  /OPM 1
  /ParseDSCComments true
  /ParseDSCCommentsForDocInfo true